
3 2
4
5
6
7
8

9

4
3
6
2

10

13

17

18
18
17

14

19

20
21
22
23

23

24

25

2630
31
32

17
33

30

34L

36L
35

38
39

40
41

37

42

42
45

41

43
44
46

47

36R 35

34R

37

48
49

32
17

33

49

22
5051 52

22
53

55

54

57

55 54

56

58

59

59

60

61

62

63

64
65

66

67
68

69

70

71

72

1a

15

1

14

29

28
12

37
16

27

73

74 75
76

77

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



no name qua. no name qua. 
1 computer 1 42 left collar housing 2 
2 foam 2 43 nut 1 
3 handle pulse (ø 25) 2 44lr washer 1 
4 end cap (ø 25) 2 45 spring knob 1 
5 handlebar   1 46 belt 1 
6 screws st4.2x19 2 47 crank wheel 1 
7 handlebar cover 1 48 rear stabilizer 1 
8 bolt m8x30 2 49 enc cap ø60 2 
9 spring washer 2 50 plastic wheel 1 

10 sensor wire 2 51 bolt m10x1.0 1 
11 bolt m5x15 1 52 tension spring 1 
12 moter 1 53 belt bracket 1 
13 suppost tube 1 54 nut m10x1.0 2 
14 middle wire 1 55 bolt 2 
15 bolt m4x12 4 56 nut m10x1.0 2 
16 Screw M5*10 4 57 flywheel 1 
17 arc washer d8xø20x1.5xr25 8 58 washer d8xø20x2 1 
18 bolt  4 59 bearing 2 
19 seat 1 60 axle  1 
20 seat bracket 1 61 hex nut m10*1*2.5 1 
21 washer d8x ø 16x1.5 3 62 plastic lattice 1 
22 nylon nut 5 63 magnet 4 
23 end cap j40x20 2 64 magnetic board  1 
24 seat post 1 65 axle  1 
25 knob m8x15 1 66 snap spring d12 2 
26 sensor wire 1 67 bolt m6*16 2 
27 tension wire 1 68 spring washer d6 2 
28 d plastic insert 1 69 washer d6*ø16x1.5 2 
29 main frame 1 70 tensin spring 1 
30 rear end cap ø60 2 71 bolt m6*36 1 
31 front stabilizer 1 72 nut m6 2 
32 carriage bolt m8x72 4 73 Sensor wire 1 
33 domed nut m8 4 74 Power supply wiring 1 
34lr pedal 2 75 Nut M12*1 1 
35 crank cover 2 76 Power adapter 1 
36 chain cover 2 77 Wahher d4*ø12x1.0 4 
37 screws st4.2x19 13    
38 nut 1    
39 washer 1    
40 washer ii 1    
41 collar ball 2    

 

 

 

 


